V1-T1-56 Volume 1—Residential and Light Commercial CA08100002E—April 2019 www.eaton.com
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

4   Ground bar kits priced separately. See Page V1-T1-72.
5   22 kAIC series combination rating is obtained when Types BD, BR, BQ, BQC and ETN01 10 kAIC branch breakers are used in series with Type BRH main breaker.
6   Includes ground bar.
Box sizes Pages V1-T1-78 through V1-T1-82.
Ampere
Rating
Wire Size Range
Cu/Al 60 °C or 75 °C
for Main Breaker
10 kAIC 22/25 kAIC
Catalog
Number
Catalog
Number 1
Two-Pole
100 #4–1/0 BR2100 BRH2100
110 #4–1/0 BR2110 BRH2110
125 #4–2/0 BR2125 BRH2125
125 #2–300 kcmil BW2125 CSR2125N
150 #2–300 kcmil BW2150 CSR2150N
175 #2–300 kcmil BW2175 CSR2175N
200 #2–300 kcmil BW2200 CSR2200N
Three-Pole
100 #1 BR3100 BRH3100
BW2200
Ampere

Three-Pole
150 #6–3/0 3BRSF150
BRL200
Main Breaker
Type
Main Ampere
Rating
Maximum Number
1-Inch (25.4 mm) Enclosure
Type Box Size
Wire Size Range
Cu/Al 60 °C or 75 °C
for Main Breaker
Loadcenter Catalog Number
with Combination Cover 234Space Circuits
BR 10 kAIC 100 20 40 Indoor X3 #4–1/0 BRP20BC100
30 60 Indoor X6 #4–1/0 BRP30BC100
125 30 60 Indoor X6 #4–1/0 BRP30BC125
BRH 22 kAIC 5 100 20 40 Indoor X3 #4–1/0 BRP20HC100
30 60 Indoor X5 #4–1/0 BRP30HC100
CSR 25 kAIC 150 30 60 Indoor X6 #2–300 kcmil BRP30BC150
200 20 40 Indoor X3 #2–300 kcmil BRP20BC200
30 60 Indoor X6 #2–300 kcmil BRP30BC200
40 80 Indoor X8 #2–300 kcmil BRP40BC200
225 42 84 Indoor X9 #1–250 kcmil BRP42BC225
Main Breaker
Type
Maximum Number
1-Inch (25.4 mm) Enclosure
Type Box Size
Wire Size Range
Cu/Al 60 °C or 75 °C
for Main Breaker
Loadcenter Catalog Number with
Combination Cover 23Space Circuits
225 42 84 Indoor X8 #1–300 kcmil BRP42LC225 4
42 84 Indoor X8 #1–300 kcmil BRP42LC225G 6
BRP20BC100
BRP42LC225
V1-T1-84 Volume 1—Residential and Light Commercial CA08100002E—April 2019 www.eaton.com
1

20 #14–4 BR120 12 BRH120 BR220 3 BRH220 — — —
25 #14–4 BR125 BRH125 BR225 3 BRH225 — — —
30 #14–4 BR130 BRH130 BR230 3 BRH230 — — —
35 #14–4 BR135 BRH135 BR235 3 BRH235 — — —
40 #14–4 BR140 BRH140 BR240 3 BRH240 3 — — —
45 #14–4 — BRH145 BR245 3 BRH245 — — —
50 #14–4 BR150 BRH150 BR250 3 BRH250 3 — — —
55 #14–3 BR150 BRH155 BR255 BRH255 — — —
60 #8–1/0 BR160 BRH160 BR260 BRH260 BRHX260 BRHH260 BRX260
70 #8–1/0 BR170 BRH170 BR270 BRH270 BRHX270 BRHH270 BRX270
80 #8–1/0 — — BR280 BRH280 BRHX280 BRHH280 BRX280
90 #8–1/0 — — BR290 BRH290 BRHX290 BRHH290 BRX290
100 #8–1/0 — — BR2100 BRH2100 BRHX2100 BRHH2100 BRX2100
110 #8–1/0 — — BR2110 BRH2110 BRHX2110 BRHH2110 BRX2110
125 #4–2/0 — — BR2125 BRH2125 BRHX2125 BRHH2125 BRX2125
150 #4–2/0 — — BR2150 4 — — — —
BR120
BR215
BR320
BRH2100